
READING SAILING CLUB - MODEL YACHTING SECTION
2023 SAIL RACING CALENDAR

2022 Mon 13-Feb Tue 25-Apr Spring Series R 5

Mon 05-Dec Tue 14-Feb  Winter Series R 2 Wed 26-Apr  
Tue 06-Dec Icicle Series R 1 Wed 15-Feb Thu 27-Apr
Wed 07-Dec Thu 16-Feb Fri 28-Apr Spring Series R 5
Thu 08-Dec Fri 17-Feb  Winter Series R 2 Sat 29-Apr  
Fri 09-Dec Icicle Series R 1 Sat 18-Feb  Sun 30-Apr
Sat 10-Dec Sun 19-Feb Mon 01-May EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY
Sun 11-Dec Mon 20-Feb Tue 02-May Spring Series R 6
Mon 12-Dec Tue 21-Feb Winter Series  R 3 Wed 03-May  
Tue 13-Dec Icicle Series R 2 Wed 22-Feb Thu 04-May
Wed 14-Dec Thu 23-Feb Fri 05-May Spring Series R 6
Thu 15-Dec Fri 24-Feb Winter Series  R 3 Sat 06-May  
Fri 16-Dec Icicle Series R 2 Sat 25-Feb  Sun 07-May
Sat 17-Dec Sun 26-Feb Mon 08-May
Sun 18-Dec Mon 27-Feb Tue 09-May Spring Series R 7
Mon 19-Dec Tue 28-Feb Winter Series  R 4 Wed 10-May  
Tue 20-Dec Icicle Series R 3 Wed 01-Mar Thu 11-May
Wed 21-Dec Thu 02-Mar Fri 12-May Spring Series R 7
Thu 22-Dec Fri 03-Mar Winter Series  R 4 Sat 13-May  
Fri 23-Dec Icicle Series R 3 Sat 04-Mar  Sun 14-May
Sat 24-Dec CHRISTMAS DAY Sun 05-Mar Mon 15-May
Sun 25-Dec BOXING DAY Mon 06-Mar Tue 16-May Spring Series R 8
Mon 26-Dec Tue 07-Mar Winter Series R 5 Wed 17-May  
Tue 27-Dec Icicle Series R 4 Wed 08-Mar Thu 18-May
Wed 28-Dec Thu 09-Mar Fri 19-May Spring Series R 8
Thu 29-Dec Fri 10-Mar  Winter Series R 5 Sat 20-May  
Fri 30-Dec Icicle Series R 4 Sat 11-Mar  Sun 21-May
Sat 31-Dec Sun 12-Mar Mon 22-May
Sun 01-Jan NEW YEAR'S DAY 2023 Mon 13-Mar Tue 23-May Spring Series R 9
Mon 02-Jan Tue 14-Mar Last Winter Series R 6 Wed 24-May  
Tue 03-Jan Icicle Series R 5 Wed 15-Mar Thu 25-May
Wed 04-Jan Thu 16-Mar Fri 26-May Spring Series R 9
Thu 05-Jan Fri 17-Mar  Last Winter Series R 6 Sat 27-May  
Fri 06-Jan Icicle Series R 5 Sat 18-Mar  Sun 28-May
Sat 07-Jan Sun 19-Mar Mon 29-May SPRING BANK HOLIDAY
Sun 08-Jan Mon 20-Mar Tue 30-May Spring Series R 10
Mon 09-Jan Tue 21-Mar RIGID DIGIT TROPHY RACE Wed 31-May  
Tue 10-Jan Icicle Series R 6 Wed 22-Mar Thu 01-Jun Spring Series R 10
Wed 11-Jan Thu 23-Mar Fri 02-Jun
Thu 12-Jan Fri 24-Mar RIGID DIGIT TROPHY RACE Sat 03-Jun  
Fri 13-Jan Icicle Series R 6 Sat 25-Mar  Sun 04-Jun
Sat 14-Jan Sun 26-Mar SUMMER TIME BEGINS Mon 05-Jun
Sun 15-Jan Mon 27-Mar Tue 06-Jun Last Spring Series R 11
Mon 16-Jan Tue 28-Mar Spring Series R 1 Wed 07-Jun  
Tue 17-Jan Icicle Series R 7 Wed 29-Mar Thu 08-Jun
Wed 18-Jan Thu 30-Mar Fri 09-Jun Last Spring Series R 11
Thu 19-Jan Fri 31-Mar Spring Series R 1 Sat 10-Jun  
Fri 20-Jan Icicle Series R 7 Sat 01-Apr  Sun 11-Jun
Sat 21-Jan Sun 02-Apr Mon 12-Jun
Sun 22-Jan Mon 03-Apr Tue 13-Jun COMMEMORATIVE TROPHY 
Mon 23-Jan Tue 04-Apr Spring Series R 2 Wed 14-Jun  
Tue 24-Jan Icicle Series R 8 Wed 05-Apr  Thu 15-Jun
Wed 25-Jan Thu 06-Apr Spring Series R2 Fri 16-Jun COMMEMORATIVE TROPHY 
Thu 26-Jan Fri 07-Apr Good Friday Sat 17-Jun  
Fri 27-Jan Icicle Series R 8 Sat 08-Apr Sun 18-Jun
Sat 28-Jan  Sun 09-Apr Mon 19-Jun
Sun 29-Jan Mon 10-Apr Easter Monday Tue 20-Jun  Summer Series R 1
Mon 30-Jan Tue 11-Apr Spring Series R 3 Wed 21-Jun  
Tue 31-Jan Icicle Series R 9 Wed 12-Apr  Thu 22-Jun
Wed 01-Feb Thu 13-Apr Spring Series R 3 Fri 23-Jun Summer Series R 1
Thu 02-Feb Fri 14-Apr Sat 24-Jun  
Fri 03-Feb Icicle Series R 9 Sat 15-Apr Sun 25-Jun
Sat 04-Feb  Sun 16-Apr Mon 26-Jun
Sun 05-Feb Mon 17-Apr Tue 27-Jun Summer Series R 2
Mon 06-Feb Tue 18-Apr Spring Series R 4 Wed 28-Jun  
Tue 07-Feb Winter Series R 1 Wed 19-Apr  Thu 29-Jun
Wed 08-Feb  Thu 20-Apr Fri 30-Jun Summer Series R 2
Thu 09-Feb Fri 21-Apr Spring Series R 4 Sat 01-Jul  
Fri 10-Feb Winter Series R 1 Sat 22-Apr Sun 02-Jul
Sat 11-Feb  Sun 23-Apr Mon 03-Jul
Sun 12-Feb Mon 24-Apr

Racing starts at 10:00 on Tuesdays & Fridays 30/12/2022

Safety and Rescue Boat procedures.

If we are unable to sail through inclement weather, there may be an informal workshop instead. 
Topics to include:- Rules and Regs; Rigging and Tuning; Tactics and Race Management;



READING SAILING CLUB - MODEL YACHTING SECTION
2023 SAIL RACING CALENDAR

Tue 04-Jul Summer Series R3 Tue 12-Sep Autumn Series R 1 Tue 21-Nov Last Autumn Series R11

Wed 05-Jul  Wed 13-Sep  Wed 22-Nov  
Thu 06-Jul Thu 14-Sep Thu 23-Nov
Fri 07-Jul Summer Series R 3 Fri 15-Sep Autumn Series R 1 Fri 24-Nov Last Autumn Series R11
Sat 08-Jul  Sat 16-Sep  Sat 25-Nov  
Sun 09-Jul Sun 17-Sep Sun 26-Nov
Mon 10-Jul Mon 18-Sep Mon 27-Nov
Tue 11-Jul Summer Series R 4 Tue 19-Sep Autumn Series R 2 Tue 28-Nov KINGFISHER TROPHY
Wed 12-Jul  Wed 20-Sep  Wed 29-Nov  
Thu 13-Jul Thu 21-Sep Thu 30-Nov
Fri 14-Jul Summer Series R 4 Fri 22-Sep Autumn Series R 2 Fri 01-Dec KINGFISHER TROPHY
Sat 15-Jul  Sat 23-Sep  Sat 02-Dec  
Sun 16-Jul Sun 24-Sep Sun 03-Dec
Mon 17-Jul Mon 25-Sep Mon 04-Dec
Tue 18-Jul Summer Series R 5 Tue 26-Sep  Autumn Series R 3 Tue 05-Dec Icicle Series R 1
Wed 19-Jul  Wed 27-Sep  Wed 06-Dec
Thu 20-Jul Thu 28-Sep Thu 07-Dec
Fri 21-Jul Summer Series R 5 Fri 29-Sep Autumn Series R 3 Fri 08-Dec Icicle Series R 1
Sat 22-Jul  Sat 30-Sep  Sat 09-Dec
Sun 23-Jul Sun 01-Oct Sun 10-Dec
Mon 24-Jul Mon 02-Oct Mon 11-Dec
Tue 25-Jul Summer Series R 6 Tue 03-Oct  Autumn Series R 4 Tue 12-Dec Icicle Series R 2
Wed 26-Jul  Wed 04-Oct  Wed 13-Dec
Thu 27-Jul Thu 05-Oct Thu 14-Dec
Fri 28-Jul Summer Series R 6 Fri 06-Oct  Autumn Series R 4 Fri 15-Dec Icicle Series R 2
Sat 29-Jul  Sat 07-Oct  Sat 16-Dec
Sun 30-Jul Sun 08-Oct Sun 17-Dec
Mon 31-Jul Mon 09-Oct Mon 18-Dec
Tue 01-Aug Summer Series R 7 Tue 10-Oct  Autumn Series R 5 Tue 19-Dec Icicle Series R 3
Wed 02-Aug  Wed 11-Oct  Wed 20-Dec
Thu 03-Aug Thu 12-Oct Thu 21-Dec
Fri 04-Aug Summer Series R 7 Fri 13-Oct Autumn Series R 5 Fri 22-Dec Icicle Series R 3
Sat 05-Aug  Sat 14-Oct  Sat 23-Dec
Sun 06-Aug Sun 15-Oct Sun 24-Dec
Mon 07-Aug Mon 16-Oct Mon 25-Dec CHRISTMAS DAY
Tue 08-Aug Summer Series R 8 Tue 17-Oct Autumn Series R 6 Tue 26-Dec BOXING DAY`
Wed 09-Aug  Wed 18-Oct  Wed 27-Dec Icicle Series R 4
Thu 10-Aug Thu 19-Oct Thu 28-Dec
Fri 11-Aug Summer Series R 8 Fri 20-Oct Autumn Series R 6 Fri 29-Dec Icicle Series R 4
Sat 12-Aug  Sat 21-Oct  Sat 30-Dec
Sun 13-Aug Sun 22-Oct Sun 31-Dec
Mon 14-Aug Mon 23-Oct Mon 01-Jan NEW YEAR'S DAY 2024
Tue 15-Aug Summer Series R 9 Tue 24-Oct Autumn Series R 7 Tue 02-Jan Icicle Series R 5
Wed 16-Aug  Wed 25-Oct  Wed 03-Jan
Thu 17-Aug Thu 26-Oct Thu 04-Jan
Fri 18-Aug Summer Series R 9 Fri 27-Oct Autumn Series R 7 Fri 05-Jan Icicle Series R 5
Sat 19-Aug  Sat 28-Oct Sat 06-Jan
Sun 20-Aug Sun 29-Oct SUMMER TIME ENDS Sun 07-Jan
Mon 21-Aug Mon 30-Oct Mon 08-Jan
Tue 22-Aug Summer Series R 10 Tue 31-Oct Autumn Series R 8 Tue 09-Jan Icicle Series R 6
Wed 23-Aug  Wed 01-Nov  Wed 10-Jan
Thu 24-Aug Thu 02-Nov Thu 11-Jan
Fri 25-Aug Summer Series R 10 Fri 03-Nov Autumn Series R 8 Fri 12-Jan Icicle Series R 6
Sat 26-Aug  Sat 04-Nov  Sat 13-Jan
Sun 27-Aug Sun 05-Nov Sun 14-Jan
Mon 28-Aug SUMMER BANK HOLIDAY Mon 06-Nov Mon 15-Jan
Tue 29-Aug Last Summer Series R 11 Tue 07-Nov Autumn Series R 9 Tue 16-Jan Icicle Series R 7
Wed 30-Aug  Wed 08-Nov  Wed 17-Jan
Thu 31-Aug Thu 09-Nov Thu 18-Jan
Fri 01-Sep Last Summer Series R 11 Fri 10-Nov Autumn Series R 9 Fri 19-Jan Icicle Series R 7
Sat 02-Sep  Sat 11-Nov  Sat 20-Jan
Sun 03-Sep Sun 12-Nov Sun 21-Jan
Mon 04-Sep Mon 13-Nov Mon 22-Jan
Tue 05-Sep  J. HORNER TROPHY RACE Tue 14-Nov Autumn Series R10 Tue 23-Jan Icicle Series R 8
Wed 06-Sep  Wed 15-Nov  Wed 24-Jan
Thu 07-Sep Thu 16-Nov Thu 25-Jan
Fri 08-Sep J. HORNER TROPHY RACE Fri 17-Nov Autumn Series R10 Fri 26-Jan Icicle Series R 8
Sat 09-Sep  Sat 18-Nov  Sat 27-Jan  
Sun 10-Sep Sun 19-Nov Sun 28-Jan
Mon 11-Sep Mon 20-Nov Mon 29-Jan

Racing starts at 10:00 on Tuesdays & Fridays 30/12/2022

Safety and Rescue Boat procedures.

If we are unable to sail through inclement weather, there may be an informal workshop instead. 
Topics to include:- Rules and Regs; Rigging and Tuning; Tactics and Race Management;


